
Jerseys after  stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Yellow Jersey - General Classification LOTTO THÜRINGEN

115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT

Pink Jersey - Sprint Classification B & H SPEDITION

115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT

Jersey will be worn by:

72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health

Green Jersey - Mountain Classification AUTO PETER OPEL

115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT

Jersey will be worn by:

113 10116349763 JANSEN Eline Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT

Red Jersey - Best Young Rider Classification SPARKASSE

181 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland

Orange Jersey - Most Active Rider DATEC

72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health

Jersey will be worn by:

112 10006140181 STULTIENS Sabrina Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT

Blue Jersey - Best German Rider FREISTAAT THÜRINGEN

181 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland

Jersey will be worn by:

106 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
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Result Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Distance: 118.5 km
Average speed of the winner: 38.394 km/h
Number of starters: 103
Riders abandoning the race: 3

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:05:11 10"
2 72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health 3:05:13 0:02 6"
3 181 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:45 2:34 4"
4 1 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45 2:34
5 105 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45 2:34
6 55 10010998568 COLES-LYSTER Maggie Roland 3:07:45 2:34
7 82 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45 2:34
8 42 10090489058 PERKINS Flora Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45 2:34
9 111 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45 2:34

10 22 10029333285 VENTURELLI Federica UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45 2:34
11 31 10004596770 CROMWELL Tiffany Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45 2:34
12 106 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45 2:34
13 102 10010169220 BRAUSSE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45 2:34
14 41 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45 2:34
15 113 10116349763 JANSEN Eline Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45 2:34
16 94 10023335958 KNAVEN Mirre EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45 2:34
17 34 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45 2:34
18 143 10022680095 JANSEN Noa Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:07:45 2:34
19 21 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45 2:34
20 62 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45 2:34
21 84 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45 2:34
22 15 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Lidl – Trek 3:07:45 2:34
23 16 10022837521 ANROOIJ Shirin van Lidl – Trek 3:07:45 2:34
24 85 10051192843 BOILARD Simone Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45 2:34
25 93 10004735806 KESSLER Nina EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45 2:34
26 3 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45 2:34
27 171 10104638833 KRAAK Amber Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45 2:34
28 136 10055221777 FITYUS Lucie Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45 2:34
29 145 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:07:45 2:34
30 6 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45 2:34
31 163 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:07:45 2:34
32 92 10014819964 BORGHESI Letizia EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45 2:34
33 184 10008681581 LECHNER Corinna Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:45 2:34
34 104 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45 2:34
35 56 10007272253 DRONOVA Tamara Roland 3:07:45 2:34
36 44 10011067175 WRIGHT Sophie Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45 2:34
37 116 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45 2:34
38 186 10105104332 SCHWEIKART Aileen Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:45 2:34
39 46 10009521643 BAKKER Manon Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45 2:34
40 12 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie Lidl – Trek 3:07:45 2:34
41 51 10015331337 PIRRONE Elena Roland 3:07:45 2:34
42 133 10136134531 SIMPSON Ella Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45 2:34
43 23 10030579838 CIPRESSI Carlotta UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45 2:34
44 112 10006140181 STULTIENS Sabrina Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45 2:34
45 33 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45 2:34
46 71 10009377961 DOEBEL-HICKOK Krista Human Powered Health 3:07:45 2:34
47 63 10043139621 BENITO Mireia AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45 2:34
48 45 10008082912 WORST Annemarie Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45 2:34
49 172 10023088307 VOLLERING Bodine Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45 2:34
50 132 10111024867 WALES Rachael Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45 2:34
51 176 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45 2:34
52 66 10023086586 KOPECKY Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45 2:34
53 13 10004598891 DEIGNAN Lizzie Lidl – Trek 3:07:45 2:34
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
54 61 10055221070 LOUW Anya AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45 2:34
55 91 10106847706 ARMITAGE Megan EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45 2:34
56 5 10034998489 SCHREIBER Marie Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45 2:34
57 74 10029919329 MALCOTTI Barbara Human Powered Health 3:07:45 2:34
58 101 10035015970 BERTON Nina Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45 2:34
59 134 10112357508 MARR Sophie Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45 2:34
60 36 10096739696 ROBERTS Awen Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45 2:34
61 164 10077531777 BIEBER Helena Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:07:45 2:34
62 141 10123625167 COUPLAND Mackenzie Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:08:00 2:49
63 35 10014585649 KOLESAVA Anastasiya Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:08:00 2:49
64 32 10123703171 MORRICE Alex Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:08:10 2:59
65 64 10023336564 BENTVELD Leonie AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:08:10 2:59
66 25 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 3:08:10 2:59
67 95 10089027388 QUINN Natalie EF Education – Cannondale 3:08:10 2:59
68 76 10008130503 WOOD Alice Human Powered Health 3:08:10 2:59
69 4 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx – Protime 3:08:13 3:02
70 162 10110304441 FUCHS Lea Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:08:38 3:27
71 43 10116195472 SAP Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 3:08:40 3:29
72 65 10055220767 GIGANTE Sarah AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:08:59 3:48
73 175 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke Nationalteam Niederlande 3:09:01 3:50
74 73 10004603137 KASPER Romy Human Powered Health 3:09:01 3:50
75 182 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke Nationalteam Deutschland 3:17:00 11:49
76 14 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Lidl – Trek 3:17:00 11:49
77 183 10009081204 SÚßEMILCH Laura Nationalteam Deutschland 3:17:00 11:49
78 2 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx – Protime 3:19:03 13:52
79 173 10023352126 MOLENGRAAF Lauren Nationalteam Niederlande 3:20:55 15:44
80 52 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie Roland 3:20:55 15:44
81 152 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline LKT-Team 3:20:57 15:46
82 53 10030059977 COLLINELLI Sofia Roland 3:20:57 15:46
83 155 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna LKT-Team 3:20:57 15:46
84 75 10010660684 RAGUSA Katia Human Powered Health 3:20:57 15:46
85 135 10003026885 STEWART Lucinda Ara | Skip Capital 3:20:57 15:46
86 81 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Uno-X Mobility 3:20:57 15:46
87 165 10015539986 SCHULZ Tina Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:20:57 15:46
88 142 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:20:57 15:46
89 146 10028734212 VITILLO Matilde Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:20:57 15:46
90 103 10015662349 FIDANZA Martina Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:20:57 15:46
91 153 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte LKT-Team 3:20:57 15:46
92 83 10008091194 BARKER Elinor Uno-X Mobility 3:20:57 15:46
93 24 10010181849 NEUMANOVÁ Tereza UAE Team ADQ 3:20:57 15:46
94 185 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla Nationalteam Deutschland 3:20:57 15:46
95 54 10008682288 NGUYEN Thi That Roland 3:20:57 15:46
96 114 10084383819 SCHOENS Quinty Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:22:38 17:27
97 161 10060390261 KROMM Lisa Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:25:34 20:23
98 166 10043802049 SIMON Jette Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:25:34 20:23
99 154 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia LKT-Team 3:25:34 20:23

100 144 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:25:34 20:23

151 10021673117 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana LKT-Team DNF
156 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy LKT-Team DNF
174 10063580652 BADER Silje Nationalteam Niederlande DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:04:57 10" 4"
2 72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health 3:05:01 0:04 6" 6"
3 181 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:41 2:44 4"
4 105 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:43 2:46 2"
5 1 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45 2:48
6 55 10010998568 COLES-LYSTER Maggie Roland 3:07:45
7 82 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45
8 42 10090489058 PERKINS Flora Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45
9 111 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45

10 22 10029333285 VENTURELLI Federica UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45
11 31 10004596770 CROMWELL Tiffany Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45
12 106 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45
13 102 10010169220 BRAUSSE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45
14 41 10009862355 SCHWEINBERGER Christina Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45
15 113 10116349763 JANSEN Eline Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45
16 94 10023335958 KNAVEN Mirre EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45
17 34 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45
18 143 10022680095 JANSEN Noa Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:07:45
19 21 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45
20 62 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45
21 84 10007278822 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45
22 15 10006605680 BRAND Lucinda Lidl – Trek 3:07:45
23 16 10022837521 ANROOIJ Shirin van Lidl – Trek 3:07:45
24 85 10051192843 BOILARD Simone Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45
25 93 10004735806 KESSLER Nina EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45
26 3 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45
27 171 10104638833 KRAAK Amber Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45
28 136 10055221777 FITYUS Lucie Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45
29 145 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:07:45
30 6 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45
31 163 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:07:45
32 92 10014819964 BORGHESI Letizia EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45
33 184 10008681581 LECHNER Corinna Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:45
34 104 10011154475 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45
35 56 10007272253 DRONOVA Tamara Roland 3:07:45
36 44 10011067175 WRIGHT Sophie Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45
37 116 10023075068 DIJKSTRA Anneke Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45
38 186 10105104332 SCHWEIKART Aileen Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:45
39 46 10009521643 BAKKER Manon Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45
40 12 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie Lidl – Trek 3:07:45
41 51 10015331337 PIRRONE Elena Roland 3:07:45
42 133 10136134531 SIMPSON Ella Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45
43 23 10030579838 CIPRESSI Carlotta UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45
44 112 10006140181 STULTIENS Sabrina Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45
45 33 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45
46 71 10009377961 DOEBEL-HICKOK Krista Human Powered Health 3:07:45
47 63 10043139621 BENITO Mireia AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45
48 45 10008082912 WORST Annemarie Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45
49 172 10023088307 VOLLERING Bodine Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45
50 132 10111024867 WALES Rachael Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45
51 176 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45
52 66 10023086586 KOPECKY Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45
53 13 10004598891 DEIGNAN Lizzie Lidl – Trek 3:07:45
54 61 10055221070 LOUW Anya AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45
55 91 10106847706 ARMITAGE Megan EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45
56 5 10034998489 SCHREIBER Marie Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45
57 74 10029919329 MALCOTTI Barbara Human Powered Health 3:07:45
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
58 101 10035015970 BERTON Nina Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:07:45
59 134 10112357508 MARR Sophie Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45
60 36 10096739696 ROBERTS Awen Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45
61 164 10077531777 BIEBER Helena Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:07:45
62 141 10123625167 COUPLAND Mackenzie Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:08:00 3:03
63 35 10014585649 KOLESAVA Anastasiya Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:08:00
64 32 10123703171 MORRICE Alex Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:08:10 3:13
65 64 10023336564 BENTVELD Leonie AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:08:10
66 25 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 3:08:10
67 95 10089027388 QUINN Natalie EF Education – Cannondale 3:08:10
68 76 10008130503 WOOD Alice Human Powered Health 3:08:10
69 4 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx – Protime 3:08:13 3:16
70 162 10110304441 FUCHS Lea Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:08:38 3:41
71 43 10116195472 SAP Julie Fenix-Deceuninck 3:08:40 3:43
72 65 10055220767 GIGANTE Sarah AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:08:59 4:02
73 175 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke Nationalteam Niederlande 3:09:01 4:04
74 73 10004603137 KASPER Romy Human Powered Health 3:09:01
75 182 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke Nationalteam Deutschland 3:17:00 12:03
76 14 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Lidl – Trek 3:17:00
77 183 10009081204 SÚßEMILCH Laura Nationalteam Deutschland 3:17:00
78 2 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx – Protime 3:19:03 14:06
79 173 10023352126 MOLENGRAAF Lauren Nationalteam Niederlande 3:20:55 15:58
80 52 10014757118 SWINKELS Sylvie Roland 3:20:55
81 152 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline LKT-Team 3:20:57 16:00
82 53 10030059977 COLLINELLI Sofia Roland 3:20:57
83 155 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna LKT-Team 3:20:57
84 75 10010660684 RAGUSA Katia Human Powered Health 3:20:57
85 135 10003026885 STEWART Lucinda Ara | Skip Capital 3:20:57
86 81 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Uno-X Mobility 3:20:57
87 165 10015539986 SCHULZ Tina Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:20:57
88 142 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:20:57
89 146 10028734212 VITILLO Matilde Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:20:57
90 103 10015662349 FIDANZA Martina Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:20:57
91 153 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte LKT-Team 3:20:57
92 83 10008091194 BARKER Elinor Uno-X Mobility 3:20:57
93 24 10010181849 NEUMANOVÁ Tereza UAE Team ADQ 3:20:57
94 185 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla Nationalteam Deutschland 3:20:57
95 54 10008682288 NGUYEN Thi That Roland 3:20:57
96 114 10084383819 SCHOENS Quinty Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:22:38 17:41
97 161 10060390261 KROMM Lisa Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:25:34 20:37
98 166 10043802049 SIMON Jette Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:25:34
99 154 10048561416 SCHOPPE Olivia LKT-Team 3:25:34

100 144 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:25:34
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Young Riders Result Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 181 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:45
2 82 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45
3 42 10090489058 PERKINS Flora Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45
4 111 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45
5 22 10029333285 VENTURELLI Federica UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45
6 113 10116349763 JANSEN Eline Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45
7 94 10023335958 KNAVEN Mirre EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45
8 62 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45
9 16 10022837521 ANROOIJ Shirin van Lidl – Trek 3:07:45

10 145 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:07:45
11 163 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:07:45
12 133 10136134531 SIMPSON Ella Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45
13 23 10030579838 CIPRESSI Carlotta UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45
14 33 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45
15 172 10023088307 VOLLERING Bodine Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45
16 176 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45
17 66 10023086586 KOPECKY Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45
18 5 10034998489 SCHREIBER Marie Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45
19 134 10112357508 MARR Sophie Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45
20 36 10096739696 ROBERTS Awen Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45
21 141 10123625167 COUPLAND Mackenzie Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:08:00 0:15
22 64 10023336564 BENTVELD Leonie AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:08:10 0:25
23 25 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 3:08:10 0:25
24 175 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke Nationalteam Niederlande 3:09:01 1:16
25 173 10023352126 MOLENGRAAF Lauren Nationalteam Niederlande 3:20:55 13:10
26 155 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna LKT-Team 3:20:57 13:12
27 135 10003026885 STEWART Lucinda Ara | Skip Capital 3:20:57 13:12
28 142 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:20:57 13:12
29 185 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla Nationalteam Deutschland 3:20:57 13:12
30 166 10043802049 SIMON Jette Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:25:34 17:49
31 144 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:25:34 17:49

151 10021673117 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana LKT-Team DNF
156 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy LKT-Team DNF
174 10063580652 BADER Silje Nationalteam Niederlande DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 181 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 3:07:41
2 82 10015190483 AHTOSALO Anniina Uno-X Mobility 3:07:45 0:04
3 42 10090489058 PERKINS Flora Fenix-Deceuninck 3:07:45 0:04
4 111 10022814178 ROOIJEN Sofie van Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45 0:04
5 22 10029333285 VENTURELLI Federica UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45 0:04
6 113 10116349763 JANSEN Eline Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3:07:45 0:04
7 94 10023335958 KNAVEN Mirre EF Education – Cannondale 3:07:45 0:04
8 62 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45 0:04
9 16 10022837521 ANROOIJ Shirin van Lidl – Trek 3:07:45 0:04

10 145 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:07:45 0:04
11 163 10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:07:45 0:04
12 133 10136134531 SIMPSON Ella Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45 0:04
13 23 10030579838 CIPRESSI Carlotta UAE Team ADQ 3:07:45 0:04
14 33 10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45 0:04
15 172 10023088307 VOLLERING Bodine Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45 0:04
16 176 10062630153 GEURTS Mijntje Nationalteam Niederlande 3:07:45 0:04
17 66 10023086586 KOPECKY Julia AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:07:45 0:04
18 5 10034998489 SCHREIBER Marie Team SD Worx – Protime 3:07:45 0:04
19 134 10112357508 MARR Sophie Ara | Skip Capital 3:07:45 0:04
20 36 10096739696 ROBERTS Awen Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:07:45 0:04
21 141 10123625167 COUPLAND Mackenzie Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:08:00 0:19
22 64 10023336564 BENTVELD Leonie AG Insurance - Soudal Team 3:08:10 0:29
23 25 10054263400 IVANCHENKO Alena UAE Team ADQ 3:08:10 0:29
24 175 10023315851 VEENHOVEN Nienke Nationalteam Niederlande 3:09:01 1:20
25 173 10023352126 MOLENGRAAF Lauren Nationalteam Niederlande 3:20:55 13:14
26 155 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna LKT-Team 3:20:57 13:16
27 135 10003026885 STEWART Lucinda Ara | Skip Capital 3:20:57 13:16
28 142 10083975106 GSCHWENTNER Leila Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:20:57 13:16
29 185 10050550522 SIGMUND Marla Nationalteam Deutschland 3:20:57 13:16
30 166 10043802049 SIMON Jette Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 3:25:34 17:53
31 144 10099945245 POLITES Alyssa Liv-AlUla-Jayco 3:25:34 17:53
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Sprint
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points  Seconds

1 72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health 4 6
2 115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3 4
3 105 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2 2
4 4 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Team SD Worx – Protime 1

Finish
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 7
2 72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health 5
3 181 10054429714 RIEDMANN Linda Nationalteam Deutschland 4
4 1 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Team SD Worx – Protime 3
5 105 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 2
6 55 10010998568 COLES-LYSTER Maggie Roland 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 Total
1 115 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot VWT 10 10
2 72 WINDER Ruth HPH 9 9
3 181 RIEDMANN Linda GER 4 4
4 105 LACH Marta WNT 4 4
5 1 BREDEWOLD Mischa SDW 3 3
6 55 COLES-LYSTER Maggie CGS 1 1
7 4 GUARISCHI Barbara SDW 1 1
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Großbockedra
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 113 10116349763 JANSEN Eline Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3
2 85 10051192843 BOILARD Simone Uno-X Mobility 2
3 72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health 1

Münchenroda
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3
2 72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health 2
3 34 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 1 : Rund um Jena
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 115 10123751469 VANPACHTENBEKE Margot Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3
2 113 10116349763 JANSEN Eline Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT 3
3 72 10007501518 WINDER Ruth Human Powered Health 3
4 85 10051192843 BOILARD Simone Uno-X Mobility 2
5 34 10008682490 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna Canyon//SRAM Racing 1
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Team Classification Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT VWT 9:20:41
2 Human Powered Health HPH 9:20:43 0:02
3 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 9:23:15 2:34
4 Uno-X Mobility UXM 9:23:15 2:34
5 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 9:23:15 2:34
6 Team SD Worx – Protime SDW 9:23:15 2:34
7 UAE Team ADQ UAD 9:23:15 2:34
8 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 9:23:15 2:34
9 EF Education – Cannondale EFC 9:23:15 2:34

10 Nationalteam Deutschland GER 9:23:15 2:34
11 Roland CGS 9:23:15 2:34
12 Lidl – Trek LTK 9:23:15 2:34
13 AG Insurance - Soudal Team AGS 9:23:15 2:34
14 Ara | Skip Capital ARA 9:23:15 2:34
15 Nationalteam Niederlande NED 9:23:15 2:34
16 Liv-AlUla-Jayco LJA 9:23:30 2:49
17 Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing MXR 9:24:08 3:27
18 LKT-Team LKT 10:02:51 42:10

General Team Classification after Stage 1 : Rund um Jena

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT VWT 9:20:41
2 Human Powered Health HPH 9:20:43 0:02
3 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 9:23:15 2:34
4 Uno-X Mobility UXM 9:23:15
5 Fenix-Deceuninck FED 9:23:15
6 Team SD Worx – Protime SDW 9:23:15
7 UAE Team ADQ UAD 9:23:15
8 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 9:23:15
9 EF Education – Cannondale EFC 9:23:15

10 Nationalteam Deutschland GER 9:23:15
11 Roland CGS 9:23:15
12 Lidl – Trek LTK 9:23:15
13 AG Insurance - Soudal Team AGS 9:23:15
14 Ara | Skip Capital ARA 9:23:15
15 Nationalteam Niederlande NED 9:23:15
16 Liv-AlUla-Jayco LJA 9:23:30 2:49
17 Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing MXR 9:24:08 3:27
18 LKT-Team LKT 10:02:51 42:10
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 2 : Rund um Gera

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 12 Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT VWT NED
2 8 Human Powered Health HPH USA
3 19 Nationalteam Deutschland GER GER
4 11 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT GER
5 1 Team SD Worx – Protime SDW NED
6 6 Roland CGS SUI
7 9 Uno-X Mobility UXM NOR
8 5 Fenix-Deceuninck FED BEL
9 3 UAE Team ADQ UAD UAE

10 4 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR GER
11 10 EF Education – Cannondale EFC USA
12 15 Liv-AlUla-Jayco LJA AUS
13 7 AG Insurance - Soudal Team AGS BEL
14 2 Lidl – Trek LTK USA
15 18 Nationalteam Niederlande NED NED
16 14 Ara | Skip Capital ARA AUS
17 17 Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing MXR GER
18 16 LKT-Team LKT GER
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List of Participants  Stage 2 : Rund um Gera

1  Team SD Worx – Protime 2  Lidl – Trek 3  UAE Team ADQ
1  BREDEWOLD Mischa 5 +2:48 11 21  SWINKELS Karlijn 19 +2:48
2  UNEKEN Lonneke 78 +14:06 12  CHAPMAN Brodie 40 +2:48 22 ~VENTURELLI Federica 10 +2:48
3  MARKUS Femke 26 +2:48 13  DEIGNAN Lizzie 53 +2:48 23 ~CIPRESSI Carlotta 43 +2:48
4  GUARISCHI Barbara 69 +3:16 14  KLEIN Lisa 76 +12:03 24  NEUMANOVÁ Tereza 93 +16:00
5 ~SCHREIBER Marie 56 +2:48 15  BRAND Lucinda 22 +2:48 25 ~IVANCHENKO Alena 66 +3:13
6  MAJERUS Christine 30 +2:48 16 ~VAN ANROOIJ Shirin 23 +2:48 26

4  Canyon//SRAM Racing 5  Fenix-Deceuninck 6  Roland
31  CROMWELL Tiffany 11 +2:48 41  SCHWEINBERGER Christina 14 +2:48 51  PIRRONE Elena 41 +2:48
32  MORRICE Alex 64 +3:13 42 ~PERKINS Flora 8 +2:48 52  SWINKELS Sylvie 80 +15:58
33 ~CZAPLA Justyna 45 +2:48 43  SAP Julie 71 +3:43 53  COLLINELLI Sofia 82 +16:00
34  NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna 17 +2:48 44  WRIGHT Sophie 36 +2:48 54  NGUYEN Thi That 95 +16:00
35  KOLESAVA Anastasiya 63 +3:03 45  WORST Annemarie 48 +2:48 55  COLES-LYSTER Maggie 6 +2:48
36 ~ROBERTS Awen 60 +2:48 46  BAKKER Manon 39 +2:48 56  DRONOVA Tamara 35 +2:48

7  AG Insurance - Soudal Team 8  Human Powered Health 9  Uno-X Mobility
61  LOUW Anya 54 +2:48 71  DOEBEL-HICKOK Krista 46 +2:48 81  DIDERIKSEN Amalie 86 +16:00
62 ~PLUIMERS Ilse 20 +2:48 72  WINDER Ruth 2 +0:04 82 ~AHTOSALO Anniina 7 +2:48
63  BENITO Mireia 47 +2:48 73  KASPER Romy 74 +4:04 83  BARKER Elinor 92 +16:00
64 ~BENTVELD Leonie 65 +3:13 74  MALCOTTI Barbara 57 +2:48 84  CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia 21 +2:48
65  GIGANTE Sarah 72 +4:02 75  RAGUSA Katia 84 +16:00 85  BOILARD Simone 24 +2:48
66 ~KOPECKY Julia 52 +2:48 76  WOOD Alice 68 +3:13 86

10  EF Education – Cannondale 11  Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 12  Volkerwessels Women's Pro CT
91  ARMITAGE Megan 55 +2:48 101  BERTON Nina 58 +2:48 111 ~VAN ROOIJEN Sofie 9 +2:48
92  BORGHESI Letizia 32 +2:48 102  BRAUSSE Franziska 13 +2:48 112  STULTIENS Sabrina 44 +2:48
93  KESSLER Nina 25 +2:48 103  FIDANZA Martina 90 +16:00 113 ~JANSEN Eline 15 +2:48
94 ~KNAVEN Mirre 16 +2:48 104  ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra 34 +2:48 114  SCHOENS Quinty 96 +17:41
95  QUINN Natalie 67 +3:13 105  LACH Marta 4 +2:46 115  VANPACHTENBEKE Margot 1 +0:00
96 106  TEUTENBERG Lea Lin 12 +2:48 116  DIJKSTRA Anneke 37 +2:48

14  Ara | Skip Capital 15  Liv-AlUla-Jayco 16  LKT-Team
131 141 ~COUPLAND Mackenzie 62 +3:03 151
132  WALES Rachael 50 +2:48 142 ~GSCHWENTNER Leila 88 +16:00 152  GOLDSCHMIDT Karoline 81 +16:00
133 ~SIMPSON Ella 42 +2:48 143  JANSEN Noa 18 +2:48 153  REIßNER Lena Charlotte 91 +16:00
134 ~MARR Sophie 59 +2:48 144 ~POLITES Alyssa 100 +20:37 154  SCHOPPE Olivia 99 +20:37
135 ~STEWART Lucinda 85 +16:00 145 ~SCHMID Kaia 29 +2:48 155 ~DOPJANS Hanna 83 +16:00
136  FITYUS Lucie 28 +2:48 146  VITILLO Matilde 89 +16:00 156

17  Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing 18  Nationalteam Niederlande 19  Nationalteam Deutschland
161  KROMM Lisa 97 +20:37 171  KRAAK Amber 27 +2:48 181 ~RIEDMANN Linda 3 +2:44
162  FUCHS Lea 70 +3:41 172 ~VOLLERING Bodine 49 +2:48 182  KRÖGER Mieke 75 +12:03
163 ~LANTZSCH Selma 31 +2:48 173 ~MOLENGRAAF Lauren 79 +15:58 183  SÚßEMILCH Laura 77 +12:03
164  BIEBER Helena 61 +2:48 174 184  LECHNER Corinna 33 +2:48
165  SCHULZ Tina 87 +16:00 175 ~VEENHOVEN Nienke 73 +4:04 185 ~SIGMUND Marla 94 +16:00
166 ~SIMON Jette 98 +20:37 176 ~GEURTS Mijntje 51 +2:48 186  SCHWEIKART Aileen 38 +2:48

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Best Young Rider Classification.
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